
Nandurbar Taluka Vidhayak Samiti’s
G.T. Patil Arts, Commerce and Science College, Nandurbar

Academic Calendar 2021-22

First Term
Wednesday 01 Sept. 2021 131 DaysSunday 23 Jan. 2021

Diwali Vacation
Monday 01 Nov. 2021 14 DaysSunday 14 Nov. 2021

Winter Vacation
Monday 24 Jan. 2021 07 DaysSunday 30 Jan. 2021

Second Term

Monday 31 Jan. 2021 139 DaysSaturday 14 May 2022Monday 13 May 2022Sunday 17 July 2022
Summer Vacation

Sunday 15 May 2022 29 DaysSunday 12 June 2022
Semester Break

Monday 18 July 2022 29 DaysSunday 31 July 2022
Government Holiday

Sr. No. Events Date Day1 Republic Day 26 January 2021 Tuesday2 Chhatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti 19 February 2021 Friday3 Mahashivratri 11 March 2021 Thursday4 Holi (Second Day) 29 March 2021 Monday5 Good Friday 02 April 2021 Friday6 Gudhipadva 13 April 2021 Tuesday7 Dr. Babasaheb Ambedkar Jayanti 14 April 2021 Wednesday9 Ramnavami 21 April 2021 Wednesday10 Maharashtra Day 1 May 2021 Saturday11 Ramjan Eid 13 May 2021 Thursday12 Buddha Pornima 26 May 2021 Wednesday



13 Bakri -Id 21 July 2021 Wednesday14 Parsi New Year 16 August 2021 Monday15 Moharum 19 August 2021 Friday16 Ganesh Chaturthi 10 September 2021 Friday15 Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti 2 October 2021 Saturday17 Dasara 15 October 2021 Friday18 Id-E-Milad 19 October 2021 Tuesday19 Diwali (Laxmi Pujan) 4 November 2021 Thursday20 Diwali (Bali Pratipada) 5 November 2021 Friday21 Guru Nanak Jayanti 19 November 2021 Friday22 Christmas 25 December 2021 Saturday
Government Holiday Falls on Sunday1 Mahavir Jayanti 25 April 2021 Sunday2 Independence Day 15 August, 2021 Sunday

Note: Admission procedure will be completed as per KBC NMU,

Jalgaon Guidelines received time to time.


